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Circulation LARGER than any other
Paper in the Juniata Valley.

Republican State Convention.
The Republicans of Pennsylvania, and all

others in favor of an Honest Currency and
the faithful discharge ofNational Obligations,
and opposed to Communism and the Restora-
tion to Power in the National Government of
the influences which procured the rebellion of
1861, are requested to send delegates, appor-
tioned accordingly to their representation in
the Legislature, to a Convention to meet at
Harrisburg, at 12 A. M., on the 23d day of
July next, to nominate a candidate for State
Treasurer, and transact such ether business
as may be brought before them.

M. S. QUAY,
Chairman State Committee.

PEILADELPAIA, Jane 9, 1879.

THE Blair county Nationals will place
a ticket in the field, and for this purpose
will meet in convention, at Hollidaysburg,
on the 30th inst.

THE Dauphin county Democracy are
reported to be almost a unit fur D. 0.
Barr for State Treasurer. How will the
gentleman of coffee-pot fame like this ?

A PROMINENT Mormon, named George
R. Reynolds, has just been convicted for
his polygamous practices and sentenced
to the penitentiary for a term of two years.
Let the good work proceed.

THz rowing match between Hanlan
and Elliott, which came off on the river
Tyne, England, on Monday morning, re-

sulted in an easy victory for the first

named, he winning by ten lengths.

THE two full-blooded Arabian horses
presented by the Sultan of Turkey to Gen.
Grant have arrived in this country, and
fur a few days past have been stabled at

Suffolk Park, near Philadelphia. They
are said to be splendid specimens of the
equine race.

THE Black Hills Journal, published at

Rapid City, Dako6. Territory, says that
more miles of railroad will be constructed
in Dakota this year than in any State or
other Territory of the Union. It is esti-
mated that the Territory's population is
now increasing at the rate of over 5,000 a
month.

Taa latest additions to the employees
on the State Farm—Assistant Superin.
tendents we believe they call them now—-
are two toney gentlemen who sport canes

and appear to have nothing to do but stroll
languidly through the shady walks. But
they draw their salary, all the same
Ilarrisburg Telegraph.

THE Democrats of Juniata county, met

in convention on Monday last and nomi-
nated Samuel Fowles for Sheriff; James
McDonald for Register and Recorder, and
John Malon for Jury Commissioner.
Brother Bonsall, of the Democrat, was a
candidate for sheriff but was unable to

"make the riffle." The party will not ob-
ject to his fighting its battles and doing
its dirty work.

Tut testimony in the Spofford Kellogg
Senatorial contest is all in, and is of such
a nature that the Democrats themselves
are ashamed of it. The perjurers brought
before the committee to bolster up the
case of Spofford, told such unblushing lies
that even the friends of that gentleman
are timorous about acting, and it may be
possible that their "setup" job may fail
of consummation, and that Senator Kellogg
will be permitted to retain the seat he is
justly entitled to.

PROCTOR KNOTT, who has been selected
as fugleman by the rebel brigadiers in
Congress, has rehashed all of the Demo-
cratic speeches delivered in that body du-
ring the present session, and cooked them
up in the shape of an address to the
country as a reply to the veto messages of
President Hayes, bat, in the language of
the Harrisburg Telegraph, it will fall still-
born on the country. It will not satisfy
the people of the South, because it is too
specious in its reasoning, while it will only
elicit contempt in the North, East and
West by its balderdash. The veto mes-
sages to which it professes to be a reply
are actually untouched by it. Abounding
in false positrons, it naturally lacks the
argument to sustain itself. It is a demand
without a reason, like all the attempts of
the Democratic party for the past twenty
years, and as a legal paper, which it pur-
ports to be, is only a rehash of the twaddle
in which Stephens and Hill, of Georgia,
have been indulging ever since they were
suffered to return tut. ogress—an echo
from the grave of thetderacy, a voice
from the dead past of American slavery !

STATE TREASURER.

The members of the Republican Exec-
utive Committee of Montgomery county
were called together on the 10th inst.,
for the purpoee of transacting business
pertaining to the interests of the party,
and before adjournment the following
resolutions were unanimously adopted :

Whereas, The name of Capt. WILLIAM B.
HART,.a formerresident ofMontgomery county,
now a citizen of Harrisburg, has been an-
nounced in various localities ofthe State, as
a candidate again for State Treasurer, there
fore

Resolved, That we will use all honorable
means in our power to secure the nomination
and the election of Capt. Hart to said office
of State Treasurer—knowicg him as a brave
soldier, a thorough Republican, and an effi-
cient chief clerk of sterling integrity and
spotless character.

Such an endorsement, by the people
among whom Capt. Hart lived for a num-
ber of years, speaks volumns in favor of
his home popularity. The daily _Herald,
published at Norristown, the former home
of the gentleman named, in commenting
on the action of the committee, says that
"the ten thousand Republicans of this
county will cordially endorse the action of
the chief clerk of the Treasury Depart-
ment at Harrisburg, and would no doubt
have been elected its head had party su-
pineness not caused the defeat of our State
ticket in 1877. Without intending to
disparge candidates elsewhere, we take
this opportunity of commending the claims
of our former townsman to the favorable

)usideration of the Republicans through-
out the State."

AT a meeting of the Democratic Coun-
ty Committee, held in this place, on Wed-
nesday afternoon. W. 11. DeArtnitt, of
Huntingdon, and W. 11.Wormer, of Jack-
son township, were chosen delegates to rep-
resent that party in the approaching State
convention, with instructions to support
D. 0. Barr for State Treasurer. Another
set-back for the Clearfield statesman and
dealer in coffee.colored naturalization pa-
pers.

Our Washington Letter.
WASHINGTON, D. C., June 13, 1579

Hereafter the instances cf rebel assaults
on Republican leaders will be fewer and
farther between than they have been. Ben
Hill got his reward when lie undertook
to reprimand Senator Blaine for what be
called a misrepresentation of the records
of Southern Senators, and particularly the
valiant Ben's. Senator Blaine showed yes-
terday what that misrepresentation con-
sisted of; and gave the Confederates some
lessons from their own record which ought
to last judicious men a lung time. llill
had denied that he voted for the original
secession ordinance of Georgia, and as
serted that what he did vote for was a plan
to postpone action on that instrument.
Senator Blaine showed by the rebel records
what theplan for postponement was. It con
rained severtl sections, every one 'ofwhich
was a humiliating condition to be imposed
on the North as a condition of Georgia's
remaining in the Union. Several cf these
conditions, which were offered as amend-
ments to the Federal Constitution, were
that slave holders should have theright to
carry slaves wherever they chose, and
the Northern States should be forced to
protect slave property when thus trans-
ferred; that no restriction should be placed
upon the spread of slavery ; that the slave
code of the Southern States should be a
part of the criminal code of all the States;
that northern meu should be responsible
for the enforcement of the fugitive slave
law; that the United States Government
should never attempt to coerce a seceding
State (with independent Republics of,
South Carolina, etc., as Ben Hill called
them) and that in short the Northern
people should consent to establish the Con-
federacy over the Federal Government.
Senator Blaine well said that if Hill called
this standing by the Union, he preferred
the open disloyalty of those who voted di
rectly for secession, and did not skulk be-
hind such miserable and insulting devices
as this. Another point was made upon
Ben Hill's denial that he had introduced
a resolution in the Confederate Congress
to treat as criminals and execute Federal
soldiers on Southern soil after a date fixed.
Senator Blaine said the denial was correct
so far as a resolution was concerned, for it
was a bill instead. The denial was there
fore a miserable quibble. The bill was an
infamous proposition to hoist the black
flag, so infamous that Hill could get no
support for it, and it wasfinally withdrawn
Senator Blaine's remarks were brief and
pointed, and simply showed that he had
not misrepresented the record of the rebels,
and that he had not told the worst of it.
Hill made a sorry figure in reply, whining
about these personal assaults, and even his
uwn friends were chagrined at his attitude.

Next week will finish the business of
this session, say the knowing ones. But
the President may take a notion to veto
another bill. He will have to consider
whether it is expedient as well as right to
approve the bills now in Congress, and
probably to pass,prohibiting appropriations
to the army in keeping peace at the polls,
or for election supervisors and marshals.
The general appropriation bill will be ap-
proved, because to save their own salaries
the rebel Brigadiers took from that and
embodied in a supplemental bill enough
matter to cover the political legislation.
This legislation could have little effect as
it can only cover one year, and that not
a Congressional one, but many Republi-
cans oppose it to the end that it will es-
tablish an evil precedent.

The Greenback craze has received sev-
eral set backs this session, but none so se-
vere as the Senate's refusal to consider
the silver bill. That kills it for this ses-
sion, if not forever.

The raid on, Senator Kellogg's seat will
probably fail. The evidence adduced
against him has kicked its procurers badly.

LEO.

HAUNTED ME.—Debt, poverty and
suffering haunted me for years, caused by a
sick family and large bills for doctoring,
which did no good. I was completely dis-
couraged, until one year ago, by the advice
of my pastor, 1 procured Hop Bitters and
commenced their use, and in one month we
were all well, and none of us have been sick
a day since ; and I want to say to all poor
men, you can keep your families well a year
with Hop Bitters for less than one doctor's
visit will cost.—A Workingman.

junel3-2t.

The National Complaint
Dyspepsia is the national complaint. Almost

every other man or woman you meet has it,
and the result is that the number of pseudo-
remedies for it is as numerous as Pharaoh's
host. They are for the most part worthless.
There is, however, a searching eradicaut of
this distressing and obdurate malady, one
whose genuine merits long since raised it to a
foremost place among the staple medicines of
America. Hostetter's Stomach Bitters extir-
pates dyspepsia with greater certainty and
promptitude than any known remedy, and is a
most genial invigorant, appetizer and aid to
secretion. These are not empty assertions, as
thousands ofour country men and women who
have experienced its effects are aware, but are
backed up by irrefragable proofs repeatedly
laid before the public. The Bitters also pro-
mote a regular habit of body and give a
healthful stimulus to the urinary organs.

juneG-Im.

E. F. Kunkel's Bitter Wine of Iron.
Has never been known to fail in the cure of
weakness, attended with symptoms, indisposi-
tion to exertion, loss ofmemory, difficulty of
breathing, general weakness, horrorof disease,
weak, nervous trembling, dreadful horror of
death, night sweats, cold feet, weakness,
dimness ofvision, languor, universal lassitude
of the muscular system, enormous appetite,
with dyspeptic system, hot hands, flushing of
the body, dryness of the skin, pallid counten-
ance and eruptions on the face, purifying the
blood, pain in the back, heaviness of the
eyelids, frequent black spots flying before the
eyes, with temporary suffusion and loss of
sight, want ofattention, etc. These symptoms
all arise from weakness, and to remedy that,
use E. F. Kunkle's Bitter Wine of Iron. It
never fails. Thousands are now enjoying
health who have used it. Get the genuine.
Sold only in, $1 bottles. Take only E. Fl
Kunkle's.

Ask for Kunkel's Bitter Wine of Iron. This
truly valuable tonic has been so thoroughly
tested by all classes of the community that it
is now deemed indispensable as a tonic medi-
cine. It costs but little, purifies the blood,
and gives tone to the stomach, renovates the
system and prolongs life.

I now only ask a trial of this valuable tonic.
Price $1 per bottle. E. F. KUNKEL, Sole
Proprietor, No. 259 North Ninth St., below
Vine, Philadelphia Pa. Ask for Kunkel's
Bitter Wine of Iron, and take no other. A
photograph of the proprietor on each wrapper,
all others are counterfeit.

Office of the Commissioners of the Mid-
dle Penitentiary District of

Pennsylvania.

SEALED PROPOSALS
Endorsed "Proposals for Middle Penitentiary,"
and addressed to the undersigned, at Huntingdon,
Pa., will be received until 12 o'clock, noon, on
Juno 23, 1879, for the following work, on the
grounds of the State Penitentiary for the Middle
District of Pennsylvania, near Huntingdon, viz:

Fur graduation of site and excavation
offoundations and sewers.

For construction ofmain sewer.
Forfoundation masonry.

Separate proposals for the work as classified
above must be offered.

Plans and specifications can be Peen at the office
of the Secretary, or a copy of the specifications,
with printed forms of proposals, on which all bids
must be made, sent to any address within the
State, upon application.

Responsible security will be required from the
successful bidders, for the faithful performance
of the work.

The commissioners reserve the right to reject
any or all bids.

W. B. HART, Secretary.
June G,'79 3t, FORFINEAND FANCY PRINTING

Go to the JOURNAL Office.

M. DE LESSEPS, who originated and
successfully completed the Suez Canal,
has now undertaken to build the canal
across the Isthtims of Panama, connecting
the Atlantic and Pacific oceans. It is
asserted that the necessary funds are
already secured, and that digging will be
begun on the first day of January, 1880.
The first issue of stock will be t;n* $BO,-
000,000, and the probable cost will exceed
that amount. It is an immense under-
taking, but if compl6ed will unquestiona-
bly prove profitable to the stockholders.

Beware of counterfeits. Do not let your
druggist sell you any but Kunkel's, which is
put up only as above represented. You can
get six bottles for $5. All I ask is one simple
trial.
TAPE WORM REMOVED ALIVE.
Head and all complete in two hours. No fez
till bead passes. Seat, Pin and Stomach
Worms removed by Dr. Kunkel, 259 North
Ninth St. Advice free. No tee until head and
all passes, in one, and alive. Dr. Kunkel is
the only successful physician in this country
for the removal of Worms, and his 11'orm
Syrup is pleasant and safe for children or
grown persons. Send for circular or ask for
a bottle ofKunkel's Worm Syrup. Price $1
a bottle. Get it of your druggist. It never

[junet;-Im.

New To-Day

QTATEMENT OF THE FINANCIAL.
U STANDING OF THE PORTER SCHOOL
DISTRICT, for the year ending June, 1879:

RECEIPTS.
To balance from J R Leffard8 221 63
To duplicate of School Tax 1263 40
To State Appropriation 226. 00
To Tax on Unseated Lands from

County Commissioners ll 38
----41730 43

EXPENDITURES
By Fuel and Contingencies $ 133 20
By repairing 55 25
By Teachers' wage. lO5O 00
By other expenses including

$108.75 paid to West twp. fur
Tuition for the year ending
June, 187 S 139 97

By salary of Secretary l5 00
By percentage of Collector and_ .

Treasurer 66 9.
By exonerations
By tax on Unseated Lands re-

turned to Co. Commissioners.. 11 21
—51517 04

By bal. in hands of W S Huyett, Treas...s 213 39
By order of the Board of Directors,

CHRISTIAN FOUSE. l'rest.
W. A. WHITTAKER, Sect'y.
June 20, 1379.',

EMINENT DR. Wd. H. STOKES,
Baltimore, Md.

Says I have great pleasure iu adding my testimony to

the virtu.of Golden', LIEBIG'S LIQUID EXTRACT of
BEEF and Tonic Invigorator as the eery best preparation
used for DEPRESSION, WEAKNESS,AND INDIGES-
TION aud, therefore, confidently recommend it to the
medical profession." Sold by all druggists.

SUMMER TRAVEL.
If you journeyfor Business, health or Recreation to

the Mountains, Lakes, or Shore, over land or over sea, don't
fail to secure the protection of ACCIDENT INSURANCE
in THE TRAVELERS,ofHartford. Any regular Agent
will write a Yearly or Monthly Policy in a few minutes
or a licked from one to thirty days. The cost is so small
thatany one can afford it who travels at all—Cash paid

for Accidental Injuries over $3,000,000.

1200 profitsos%nciaT la.py osrt isnvfr eesetn.lent of 8100
Proportional returns every week on Stock Operations of

$2O, - $5O, - $lOO, - $5OO.
Address,

T. PUTTER WIGHT & CO., Bankers, 35 Wall St., N. Y

AGENTS. READ THIS.
We wi I pay Agentsa Salary of $lOOper month

and expense, orallow a largecommis:mai, to sei Iour
new turdwonderful invent...els. We mean what toe say.
Sample free. AddressSIIIILKAN Marshall, Mich.

SENDTO F. G. RICH & CO., Portland, Maine,
for best Agency Business in the World.
ExpensiveOutfit Free.

877 a Month and expenses guaranteed to Agents.
Outfit free. SHAW dr. CO., AUGUSTA, MAINE

$777 A YEAR and expenses to Agents. Outfit Free.
Address P. 0. VICKERY,Augusta, Maine.

Adyertisoment of 4 lines inserted 1 week in 350
newspapers for $lO. Send 10c. for

100page pamphlet. G. P. ROWELL & CO, New York.
June 20-4t.

SPECIAL OFFER!
-71'0-

FARMERS I !

-A N 1)-

HORSE OWNERS!
A BOOK FOR THEIR USE !

FREE
Read What Follows :

To every advance paying subscriber of THE

JOURNAL at $2.00, or new advance subscriber, a

new book entitled

`A Treatise on the Horse all his Diseases,'
will be given as a premium

The book has over thirty-five engravings show-

ing the positions and actions of sick h rses bet-

ter than they can be taught in any other way,

It gives the real, essential information relative

to each disease.

It will save you many times its cost.

Gives the cause, symptoms and best treatment

of diseases. Ilas a table giving the doses, effects
and antidotes of all the principal medicines used

for the horse, and a few paces on the action and

uses of medicines

Rules for telling the age of a horse, with a fine

engraving showing the Appearance of the teeth at

each year,

A large collection ofvaluable receiptr, many of

which are worth several times the cost of the book

Al'o, much other VALUABLE INFORMA-

TION which wakes the book of great value to

every Farmer and Horse owner. It is printed on

fine paper and has nearly 100 pages, 71x5 inches.
The book should be in the hands of every farm-

er and horse owner. Make up your subscriptions

now ! If your neighbors don't take THE JOURNAL,

tell them of this offer. They all want the paper

and the book. You get the best local, farmers'

and family nawapaper, and a capital, practical,

useful book of 100 pages,for the price of the former

New A(Lrertisements New Advertisements.

Strawbridge & Clothier
PLAIN INVITE ATTENTIONI'AcTs
PLAIN ACTS

TO TIIE FOLLOWING
PLAIN FACTS

PLAIN statement Q Ea K 0 FACTS
PLAIN FACTS

A FEW PLAIN WORDS TO ALL
PLAIN FACTS

PLAIN BUYERS OF DRY GOODS. FACTS

WE DEAL IN DRY GOODS EXCLUSIVELY.PLAIN FACTS

PLAIN The results of a lifetime experience in this special FACTS
line ofbusiness; the concentration of all our time and

PLAIN personal attention upon it; the facilities afforded by FACTS
ample capital invested in DRY GOODS ALONE ; a

PLAIN thorough knowledge of all markets, European and FACTS
American; constant personal supervision of every de-

PLAIN tail of the business—all these advantages combined en- FACTS
able us constantly to unfold opportunities to our pa-

-I'LAIV trons which can scarcely be found elsewhere. Other FACTS
Houses may lead in other special Imes of business, or

PLAIN even attempt to do a little in all branches of merchan- FACTS
disc ; we prefer to DO ONE THING WELL, and

PLAIN • FACTS
'AU4120 LLD

PLAINT FACTS
-IN TII E-

PLAIN FACTS

PLAIN DRY GOODS BUSINESS. FACTS

PLAIN Owning the largest retail stock of Dry Goods in Phil- FACTS
adeiphia (Flaving six floors of our large building pack-

PLAIN ed with Goods,) all purchased EXCLUSIVELY FOR FACTS
CASH in the hest Markets of the World, we submit

PLAIN that we are in a position to offer unequaled induce- FACTS
ments to all buyers of Dry Goods. In addition, our

PLAIN store, built by ourselves, for our own business, is con- FACTS
ceded to be the most conveniently appointed and the

PLAIN best lighted business establishment in the United States. FACTS
To be able to examine goods under a perfect light is

PLAIN no small advantage to every prudent buyer. FACTS
Consumers everywhere within reach of Philadelphia

PLAIN cannot fail to see the advantage of obtaining their sup- FACTS
plies where not only the heaviest Dry Goods stock is

PLAIN carried, but where the largest business admits of the FACTS
smallest profits. (Signed,)

STRAWBRIDGE & CLOTHIER.PI, AIN FACTS

PLAIN Out-of-town consumers are informed that all orders FACTS
for goods or requests for samples, will receive prompt,

PLAN careful, and intelligent attention in a department or- FACTS
ganized for their special convenience.

Strawbridge & Clothier,
X. TV. Cor. Eighth and Market Streets,

March 2S, 1879

$20,000
WORTH OF BOOTS AND SHOES

TO BE SOLD AT THE

BOSTON BOOT
= S.l-10 l-i] STORE,

At Prices Lower than ever before offered the People of Huntington County.
The reason, we snake this assertion is this J. 11. M'CELLOUGII, Proprietor of the Boston Boot and Shoe Store, has

just returned from the East, having attended a large

BANKRUPT SALE OF BOOTS AND SHOES,
And being a pushed sale, they were bought at nearly half their actual value. This benefit is to be given the people of

Huntingdon county by selling them Bouts and Shoes,

AT PRICES LOWER THAN ELSEWHERE IN THE STATE
Women's Department.

Women's Buttoned Shoes, $1.25, 1.40, 1.50, 1.75, 1.85, 2.00, 2.25.
Buttoned, Foxed Shoes, $1.25, 1.50 1.75, 2.00, 2.25.
Laced Foxed shoes, $l.OO, 1.25, 1.50, 1.75, 1.90.

" Laced Gaiters, 75c, 85c, 90c, $l.OO, 1,25, 1,50, 1.75.
" Buttoned Gaiters, $1.75, 2.00, 2.25.

Laced Leather Shoes, 95c, $l.OO, 1.15, 1.25, 1.40, 1.50, 1.75.
" Congress Gaiters, $l.OO, 1.25.
" Leather Slippers, 75c, 85c, $l.OO.
" Lasting Slippers, 45c, 55c, 65c.

Carpet Slippers, 45c, 50c.
Kid Slippers, 50c, 65c, 75c, 85c, 90c, $l.OO.

Misses' Department.
Misses' Buttoned Leather Shoes, $1.25, 1.50, 1.75.

Misses' Buttoned Gaiters, $1.50, 1.75.
Misses' Buttoned Foxed Shoes, $1.25, 1.35, 1.75.

Misses' Laced Foxed Shoes, $1.20, 1.25.
Misses' Pegged Shoes, 65c, 75c,85c, 90c, $l.OO.

Misses' Morocco Shoes, $l.O.
Misses' Slippers, 65c, 75c, 90c.

Misses' Walking Shoes, 90c, $1.15, 1.20.

Men's Department.
Men's Whole Stock Boot, $2.75.

Men's Heavy Kip Boots, $1.75, 2.00, 2.25, 2.50.
Men's Fine Calf Boots, $1.75, 2.00, 2.25, 2.50, 2.75, 3.00, 3.75.

Men's Heavy Brogans, 95c, 1.00, 1.15, 1.25, 1.35, 1.40 1.50.
Men's Balmorals, $1.25, 1.50, 1.65.

Men's Wooden Soled Shoes, $1.50, 1.75.
Men's Slippers, 50c, 65c, 75c, 85c, $l.OO.

Men's Congress Gaiters, $1.25, 1.50, 1.75, 2.00.
Men's Buckled Calf Shoes, $1.25, 1.50, 1.75, 2.00.

Men's Lasting Gaiters, $1.25, 1.40, 1.50.
Men's Boston Beauties, $2 00, 2.25, 2.50.
Men's Plow Shoes, $1.20, 1.25, 1.40, 1.50.

Boys' Department.
Boys' Congress Gaiters, $1.25, 1.50, 1.75.
Boys' Low Calf Shoes, $1.40, 1.75.
Boys' Laced Shoes, 1.00, 1.25, 1.50, 1.75.
Boys' Buckle Calf Shoes, 1.25, 1.50, 1.75.
Boys' Boston Beauties, 1.75.
Boys' Calf Boots, 2.00, 2.50, 2.75, 3.00. -44

Boys' Heavy Boots, 1.25, 1.50, 1.75, 1.85, 2.00.

Women's Walking Shoes a Specialty.
Women's Walking Shoes, 75c, 85c, 90c, 1.00, 1.25.

Women's High-toned Slippers, 1.15, 1.25.
Women's Soston Beauties, 1.15, 1.25.

Dopi01artmollt.---Ch2ildr7's Buttoned Shoes, 7s to 104s, 90c, 1.15,
-.5, 1.40; Laced, 60c, 75c, 85c, 90c, 1.00.

Infants' Buttoned Shoes, 30c, 40c, 50c, 60c, 75c.
Infants' Laced, 20c, 25c, 30c,35c, 45c, 50e.---Illfallts' Dopartmcllt.

nfants' Slippers, 35c, 45c, 50c,60 e.

ECONOMY IS WEALTH,
And cannot be practiced to a better or greater advantage than by buying your BOOTS AND SHOES at the

QSTQN BOOT AND SHOE STORE.
DON'T FORGET THE PLACE.

FIFTH STREET, TWO DOORS ABOVE THE POST OFFICE,
HUNTINGDON,June 15, 1N79.

GROCERY & BAKERY.
Mrs. David Rohm

Has opened a Grocery Store and Bakery on Fifth
street, a few doors above the Postoffice, where she
will be happy to have her friends call.

Fresh Bread of her own Baking

at all times. FANCY CARES baked to order
AM-ICE CREAM DAY AND NIGHT.-114k

A share of patronage solicited. my23 3m.

BOOK BINDING.
We take pleasure in announcing to the

public that we hav( Started a first-class Book
Bindery, and are preparded to do all kinds of

work, in our line of business, in a workmanlike
manner, and at prices to suit the times. All per-
sons having binding to do are invited to call at
the Bindery, Cor. 14th and Washington streets,
Huntingdon, Pa., where samples of work can be
seen.

QUINTER .t BRUMBAUGH BROS.,
may3o,'79-tf.] Proprietors.

DR. C. H. BOYER.
SURGEON DENTIST,

Office in the Frank/in House,
Apr.4-y. HUNTINGDON, PA

New Advertisements
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COOPE tt CUNARDI •

SILKS
S ELKS
SILKS
SILKS
SILKS

r2Ep,,. The success in our Silk Department this Spring
is owing to the 3IOST COMPLETE STOCK in every
desirable Style, Fabric, and Color, and to the PRICES,
which NEVER WERE SO LOW AS NOW.
BARGAINS NOW IN EVERY DEPARTMENT.

SILKS
SILKS
SILKS
SILKS
SILKS

COOPER & CONARD
DRESS GOODS rm. We have 3000 pieces of Dress DRESS GOODSDRESS GOODS Fabrics, all bought fin- cash in the mar- DRESS GOODSDRESS GOODS kets of Europe and America, which have DRESS GOODSDRESS GOODS proved to be JUST WHAT THE PEO- DRESS GOODSDRESS GOODS PLE WANT. Do not fail to see them. DRESS GOODS

BARGAINS NOW IN EVERY DEPARTMENT,

COOPER & CONARD
SUITS
SUITS
SUITS
SUITS
SUITS

Elfa„. As an evidence that the Suits, Wraps, Jackets,
and other Made Garments are right, the sales testify,
for we have rarely sold so many thus early in the sea-
son. Walk through our show rooms and see the Stiles.BARGAINS NOW IN EVERY DEPARTMENT.

WRAPS
WRAPS
WRAPS
WRAPS
WRAPS

COOPER & CONARD
UNDERWEAR
UNDERWEAR
UNDERWEAR
UNDERWEAR
UNDERWEAR
UNDERWEAR

ItgL The Notion Room has attracted unusual
attention this Spring. It includes Muslins,
Underwear, Gloves, Hosiery, Handkerchiefs,
Neckwear, White Goods, Embroideries, But-
tons, Pins. Needles, Fringes, and Quantities
of Little Things in constant demand.

NOTIONS
NOTIONS
NOTIONS
NOTIONS
NOTIONS
NOTIONS

BARGAINS NOW IN EVERY DEPARTMENT.

COOPER & CONARD
HOUSE FURNISHINGS via,. In Linens, Cottons, HOUSE FURNISHINGS
HOUSE FURNISHINGS Quilts, Piano and Table HOUSE FURNISHINGS
HOUSE FURNISHINGS Covers, Lace Curtains, Slip HOUSE FURNISHINGSHOUSE FURNISHINGS Coverings, and Upholster- HOUSE FURNISHINGS
HOUSE FURNISHINGS ing Goods, we have the HOUSE FURNISHINGS
HOUSE FURNISHINGS most comprehensive volley- HOUSE FURNISHINGS
HOUSE FURNISHINGS tion of Fabrics we have HOUSE FURNISHINGS
HOUSE FURNISHINGS ever shown. As to prices, HOUSE FURNISHINGS
HOUSE FURNISHINGS we know they are right. HOUSE FURNISHINGS

BARGAINS NOW IN EVERY DEPARTMENT.

COOPER & CONARD
MAIL ORDERS riA.. Mail Orders for Goods. Sam- MAIL ORDERS
MAIL ORDERS pies, or Information ATTENDED TO MAIL ORDERS
MAIL ORDERS WITH QUICK DISPATCH through MAIL ORDERS
MAIL ORDERS the medium of our Mail Order Depart- MAIL ORDERS
MAIL ORDERS meat. MAIL OHDERS

BARGAINS NOW IN EVERY DEPARTMENT.

COOPER & CONARD
(Three Adjoining Stores.)

S. E, CORNER, NINTH AND' MARKET STS.,

PHILADELPHIA.
Sept.27 lyr,

FAG'S FOR I
EASILY VERIFIED BY EXAMINATION which we Very Respectfully INVITE.

I—We have the largest establishment for the manufacture and sale of Clothing in Philadelphia, ex-
tending through from 51S and 520 Market street to 511 and 513 Minor street, and occupied .

2—Our buildings having been constructed and arranged for the business to which they are entirely
devoted, unites all the conveniences and appliance• which have been found necessary or desirable

3—We have an ample cash capital, enabling us to make all purchases for cask, and giving us a so-
at the most favorable prices, from the markets of the entire world. Is THIS PARTICULAR

WE HAVE ADVANTAGES SHARED BY BUT FEW OTHER HOUSES IN THE TRADE. This fact is well
k /Wirt{ 10 the public.

4—We sell goods for cash only, which, though it restricts our business to those prepared to purchase
in that way, enables us to give them advantages such as no house doing a different business can.

5—A business experience of over a quarter ofa century has informed us fully of the wants of the pub-
lic, and of thebest way to meet them. We have introduced such improvementsas have from time
to time been found necessary, nearly all of whieh were originated by oar predecessors in business
(Messrs. Bennett do Co.) and many of them adopted by other houses in our business, so that long
published accounts of "Systems of Doing Business" need not convey to the public an idea of any-
thing new or peculiar, as the whole of such accounts are an almost verbatim description of meth-
oda which were mostly originated in this establishment, and have been in use in it for years.

6—We employ the best and must experienced cutters and workmen in making up our goods—the
style, tit, and make of which are unsurpassed.

7—All persons, whatever may he their physical peculiarities (unless deformed,) can be accurately
fitted at once from our stock, in most cases better than by goods made to order, and at prices 25
to 50 per cent. lower.

B—Our business is large and constantly increasing, enabling us to keep the largest, best assorted, and
most complete stock of Men's, Youths', Boys', and Children's flothing in Philadelphia, to which
large daily additions are made of fresh goods, replacing those sold.

9—For reasons already enumerated, we can and dosell at prices guaranteed ;n all case: lower than the
lowest elsewhere, or the gale canceled and moneyrefunded.

10—All goods when offered for sale are represented to be exactly what they are.
11—When buyers are for any reason dissatisfied with a purchase nade, if reported within a reasona-

ble time, we pledge ourselves, by exchange, refunding of money, or otherwise, to give full satis-
faction in every case, and request that all such may be reported to us for adjustment.

12—All prices marked plainly on each garment.
13—To those unable to come to Philadelphia, we will send samples for any kind of garment with

prices and plain instructions for self-measurement.

TOWER HALL CLOTHING BAZAAR,
518 and 520 Market Street, and 511 and 513 Minor Street, PHILADELPHIA

GARITEE, MASTEN & ALLEN, Successors to BENNETT & CO.
April 18th, 1879-Iyr.

There is no "Powder in the Cellar,"
I 3 C`T THERE A.rt

TONS OF IT IN OUR MAGAENE.

DuPont's Powder.
WE ARE THE AGENTS FOR THE

4 94 4 4 4-ttt/ 10 1 1ROO 17110/1
SEND IN YOUR ORDERS.

1-I=l\laßrY- cgr, co_,
ITU-NTINGDON,

1,79.

A WEEK in your own town, and no capital
, ! risked. You can give businessthe atrial

w,titut3xnne.ret.prtnityevloferedf.rowilingto.o.oushoustry nothingelse until yon eve for yourself
what you can do at the business we offer. No
room to explain here. You can devote all

your time or only your spare time to the business,and
make great pay for every hour that you work. Women
make as much a. men. Send for special private terms

and particulars which we mail free. $S Outfit free. Don't
complain of hard times while you have such a chance.
Address It. HALLETT & CO., Portland, Maine.

June 6,1879.1 y.

forHORSE saenne dw2E HL O•egminB OO staTirlotrtreneartrsall d e-
rases, has 34 tine engravings showing positions assumed
by sick horses, a table of doses, a large collection of VA L-

BOOKLIABLE RECIPES, rules for telling the
age of a horse, with an engraving show-

ing teeth of each year, and a large amount of other val-
uable horse information. Dr. Wm. 11. hilt says :
have bought books that I paid$5 and $lO for which Ido
not like as wallas I do yours." SEND FOR, A Cutent.Aa.
AGENT 4 WANTED.

B. J. KENDALL, M. D.,
May2,1879-Iy-eow. Enosburgh, Falls, Yt.

COLORED PRINTING DONE AT
the Journal Office at Philadelphia prioike.

O. F. YORK COl7
WHOLESALE AND RETAIL

C3I.I:ZOCMIR/SN
Next door the Poet Office, Huntingdon, Ps. Our
Motto: The Best Goods at the Lowest Prices.

March 14th, 1879-Iyr.

EMPIRE THRESHER
MANUFACTURED AT

HAGERSTOWN, MD.
:r7NEHAssvrowivisTrAmemitirshiwatE
THEBESTINTHE WORLD.
SEND FOR- CIRCULAR

J une6 .2m.
---

HROBLEY, Merchant Tailor, No.
• 813 Mifflin street, West Huntingdon

Pa., respectfully solicits a share of public pat-

ronage from town and country. [(AAP',


